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2016 Data
Wisconsin

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

2,515
7,317
9,497

85
5,133

23,747

$117,305,900
$495,355,500
$469,725,500

$7,118,400
$404,876,400
$507,734,400

$1,401,809,400
$3,767,011,400
$2,967,330,600

$54,041,100
$1,137,150,000
$1,613,303,200

Total 48,294 $2,002,116,100 $10,940,645,700

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

32,107
8,008

585
2,460
3,295

895
4,891
1,505
2,582

577
0

$854,295,400
$501,461,600
$33,144,800

$114,227,700
$259,091,100
$26,506,300

$330,119,500
$31,692,500

$204,112,800
$46,299,900

$0

$3,629,355,500
$984,692,800
$98,929,400

$611,182,200
$2,425,514,500

$69,954,100
$1,155,984,000

$90,937,600
$573,757,600
$116,200,400

$0
Total 56,961 $2,403,709,500 $9,769,622,100

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

1,000
17,285

509
4,883
1,869
5,594
2,187
6,451
1,269

525
530

$39,519,700
$904,000,400
$28,994,400

$244,010,300
$140,591,500
$175,747,000
$160,122,500
$134,367,700
$99,821,300
$40,447,600
$11,033,100

$146,514,700
$1,674,634,300

$88,090,200
$1,671,468,700
$1,024,408,200

$409,491,500
$738,462,200
$391,572,400
$281,466,500
$123,507,000
$22,859,900

Total 42,136 $1,980,354,300 $6,581,014,000

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 147,391 $6,386,179,900 $27,291,281,800

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,695,677,900
State Taxes $1,057,013,100 $49,199,800
Total Taxes $2,752,691,000 $49,199,800


