The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Wisconsin



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	2,515	\$117,305,900	\$1,401,809,400
Meat	7,317	\$495,355,500	\$3,767,011,400
Poultry	9,497	\$469,725,500	\$2,967,330,600
Hides, Skins and Offal	85	\$7,118,400	\$54,041,100
Wholesaling and Distribution	5,133	\$404,876,400	\$1,137,150,000
Retail Sales	23,747	\$507,734,400	\$1,613,303,200
Total	48,294	\$2,002,116,100	\$10,940,645,700

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	32,107	\$854,295,400	\$3,629,355,500
Business and Personal Services	8,008	\$501,461,600	\$984,692,800
Construction	585	\$33,144,800	\$98,929,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,460	\$114,227,700	\$611,182,200
Manufacturing	3,295	\$259,091,100	\$2,425,514,500
Retail	895	\$26,506,300	\$69,954,100
Transportation & Communication	4,891	\$330,119,500	\$1,155,984,000
Travel and Entertainment	1,505	\$31,692,500	\$90,937,600
Wholesale	2,582	\$204,112,800	\$573,757,600
Government	577	\$46,299,900	\$116,200,400
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	56,961	\$2,403,709,500	\$9,769,622,100

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	1,000	\$39,519,700	\$146,514,700
Business and Personal Services	17,285	\$904,000,400	\$1,674,634,300
Construction	509	\$28,994,400	\$88,090,200
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	4,883	\$244,010,300	\$1,671,468,700
Manufacturing	1,869	\$140,591,500	\$1,024,408,200
Retail	5,594	\$175,747,000	\$409,491,500
Transportation & Communication	2,187	\$160,122,500	\$738,462,200
Travel and Entertainment	6,451	\$134,367,700	\$391,572,400
Wholesale	1,269	\$99,821,300	\$281,466,500
Government	525	\$40,447,600	\$123,507,000
Other	530	\$11,033,100	\$22,859,900
Total	42,136	\$1,980,354,300	\$6,581,014,000

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	147,391	\$6,386,179,900	\$27,291,281,800

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,695,677,900	
State Taxes	\$1,057,013,100	\$49,199,800
Total Taxes	\$2,752,691,000	\$49,199,800

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016